24-1/2” [621mm]
9” [230mm]
19-7/8” [506mm]
4-1/2” [15mm]
24-1/2” [621mm]
9” [230mm]
21-3/4” [554mm]
July 2021
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: White Oak Solids / White Oak Veneers
Door: 1 (sliding)
Glides: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Interior includes: built-in power station with 2 AC outInterior includes: built-in power station with 2 AC out-
lets, 2 USB ports, power switch
Features: Motion sensor - LED light mounted under in-
terior vanity shelf - time setting: 3 minutes / detection
distance: 10 feet
Hardware: Polished Chrome (c-c=4”/102mm)
Colors / Finish
1553 - Polar White
36” [914mm]
36” [914mm]
21-3/4” [554mm]
36” [914mm]
21-3/4” [554mm]
24-1/2”
[621mm]
36” Wall Mount Vanity
1553-WV3621
Brookings